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Title Last Name First Name Email Address Expires

Promoter (B) Alvarez Julio jcalvarez50@gmail.com 9/16/2017

Promoter (B) Arum Robert danp@toprank.com 12/31/2016

Promoter (B) Bizzarro Ernest BizzarroErnie@yahoo.com 11/19/2016

Promoter (B) Isaacs Barry barry.isaacs@h4cacademy.org 4/30/2017

Promoter (B) King Don dking@donking.com 1/17/2020

Promoter (B) Littlejohn Ravone teambroner@gmail.com 8/24/2016

Promoter (B) Loew John trainer0327@aol.com 10/31/2016

Promoter (B) Miller Brian brnmiller1@yahoo.com 4/3/2017

Promoter (B) Speakman Troy troy.speakman67@Gmail.com 3/30/2017

Promoter (B) Spencer Steven Steven@Stevenaspencer.org 10/3/2017

Promoter (B) Victor Green II Vick.Green@gmail.com 4/7/2017

Promoter (B) Wyatt Randall rantrin51@yahoo.com 9/30/2017
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Home Phone

(717) 968-8000

(702) 732-2717

(814) 864-1021

(513) 861-4673

(954) 418-5800

(513) 535-8464

(330) 286-3800

(330) 705-1450

(614) 273-9077

(513) 307-0580

(917) 400-9959

(513) 225-2917


